8/21/23, 9:06 AM Mail - Vicky Nanda Tama - Outlook

Reminder Engine Performance Analysis Training Confirmation// 28 August — 1 September 2023

Eveline Novianty <Eveline.Novianty@trakindo.co.id>
Mon 8/21/2023 8:33 AM

To:LND Admin TTD <Indadminttd@trakindo.co.id>;Nose Dualistiono <ndualist@fmi.com>;KOMARUDIN, DADAN <dkomarud@fmi.com>;TANGKUMAHAT, JEMMY <jtangkum@fmi.com>;Yohannes
<Yohannes@fmi.com>;Maradona N Freeport <ms@fmi.com>;lvan Aditya <iaditya@fmi.com>;Haiban Hajib <hhajid@fmi.com>;Ronny Tawaru <rtawaru@fmi.com>;Taufiq FMI
<taufig@fmi.com>;Supriyan2 <supriyan2@fmi.com>;Null Triantoro <triantor@fmi.com>;Mesak Kamisorey <mkamisor@fmi.com>;Martinus Tandi FMI <mtandi@fmi.com>;Julius Kiswaytouw
<jkiswayt@fmi.com>;Lukman Eko Sepdianto <Isepdian@fmi.com>;WICAKSONO, ARIS <awicakso3@fmi.com>;Umar Mahmud <umahmud@fmi.com>;Fengki Franky <ffranky@fmi.com>;Prans
Patiung <ppatiung@fmi.com>

Cc:Manuel Fernando Polo Castillo <manuel f.p.castillo@trakindo.co.id>;Gad Edison Sonbait <gad.sonbait@trakindo.co.id>;Gad Sonbait <gsonbait@fmi.com>;Johannes Liu <jliu@fmi.com>;FX
Kristiyanto <fkristiy@fmi.com>;Selvy Rompas <selvy.rompas@trakindo.co.id>;Rahim FMI <Rahim@fmi.com>;Devi Sumarhadi <devi.sumarhadi@trakindo.co.id>;Eve Megarani
<Eve.Megarani@trakindo.co.id>;Adam Aditama <adam.aditama@trakindo.co.id>;Fajar Nur Hendri Winarko <fajar.winarko@trakindo.co.id>;Vicky Nanda Tama <vicky.tama@trakindo.co.id>;Aringga
Malga Alfion <Aringga.M.Alfion@trakindo.co.id>;Agung Rizki Wahyunata <Agung.R.Wahyunata@trakindo.co.id>;Wahyu Firmansyah <Wahyu.Firmansyah@trakindo.co.id>;Stevan Seroy
<stevan.seroy@trakindo.co.id>;Henci Corneles Siahaya <henci.siahaya@trakindo.co.id>;Stanlay William Afaar <Stanlay.Afaar@trakindo.co.id>;Rohmat Murtono
<rohmat.murtono@trakindo.co.id>;Kusaeri <kusaeri@trakindo.co.id>

Dear Superior,
Kindly we remind you for confirmation Engine Performance Analysis on 28 August — 1 September 2023, we waiting your confirmation no longer than August 23", 2023

Training tittle : ENGINE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
Day/Date : Monday - Friday/ Batch#2: 28 August — 1 September 2023
Time : 07:30 - 16:30 WIT
Method : In-class Training/ILT
Instructor : Vicky Nanda Tama
Venue : Kakatua Room - Trakindo Kuala Kencana
ENGINE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
NO SN NAME DEPT SECTION DATE .
1 23432 | ALQAF HIDAYAT CAT RENTAL STORE SERVICE RENTAL MAINTENANCE 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Dac
2 12644 | HAIRILASWAD SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - DOZ MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Isk:
3 16435 | INDRAANDRIADE SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - DOZ MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Isk:
4 32341 | HASBI ASSHIDQI SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - DOZ MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Ant
5 23436 | DEDI SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - DOZ MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Ma:
6 28399 [ MUH. LUKMAN SAMAD SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - GBC MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Yev
7 32200 | HANUNGGAL TATAN RAHAYU SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - GBC MECHANICAL
8 46256 | MUHAMMAD MA'RUF YUDHA KURNIAWAN SERVICE UNDERGROUND SERVICE - GBC MECHANICAL 28 AUG - 1 SEP 2023 | Confirmed by Dirt
Thank you
Best Regards,
Eveline Novianty
HC&SS/Tembagapura
PT Trakindo Utama

Tembagapura Division

Jin. Kuala Tembaga Lot E3, Light Industrial Park.
Kuala Kencana, Mimika, Papua 99920, Indonesia
Tel. +62 901 438250

www.trakindo.co.id

Call Center 1500 228

Facebook ¢ LinkedIn « YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama
Instagram: @trakindoutama

ADVANCING FORWARD®

A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo

From: LND Admin TTD <Indadminttd @trakindo.co.id>

Sent: Tuesday, July 18, 2023 5:30 PM

To: Nose Dualistiono <ndualist@fmi.com>; KOMARUDIN, DADAN <dkomarud@fmi.com>; TANGKUMAHAT, JEMMY <jtangkum@fmi.com>; Yohannes <Yohannes@fmi.com>;
Maradona N Freeport <ms@fmi.com>; lvan Aditya <iaditya@fmi.com>; Haiban Hajib <hhajid@fmi.com>; Ronny Tawaru <rtawaru@fmi.com>; Taufiq FMI <taufig@fmi.com>;
Supriyan2 <supriyan2@fmi.com>; Null Triantoro <triantor@fmi.com>; Mesak Kamisorey <mkamisor@fmi.com>; Martinus Tandi FMI <mtandi@fmi.com>; Julius Kiswaytouw
<jkiswayt@fmi.com>; Lukman Eko Sepdianto <Isepdian@fmi.com>; WICAKSONO, ARIS <awicakso3@fmi.com>; Umar Mahmud <umahmud@fmi.com>; Fengki Franky
<ffranky@fmi.com>; Prans Patiung <ppatiung@fmi.com>; Iskak Hidayat <ihidayat4@fmi.com>; Masri Trk <mtrk@fmi.com>; Richard Sabandar <rsabanda@fmi.com>; Dirham
Thahmid <dthahmid@fmi.com>; Eko Santoso FMI <esantoso@fmi.com>; Elisa Tatipatta <etatipat@fmi.com>; LAGA, STANISLAUS <slaga@fmi.com>; Taufiq Sahabuddin
<tsahabud@fmi.com>; SIAHAAN, YEVTA <ysiahaan1@fmi.com>; Sulfayuti <S.Sulfayuti@trakindo.co.id>; Junaedy Reken <jreken@fmi.com>; Null Anthonius
<anthoniu@fmi.com>; Yulian Eka Pratama <ypratamal@fmi.com>; Moch Arisanto <marisant@fmi.com>; Mely Lempang <mlempang@fmi.com>; Yohanis Saludung
<ysaludun@fmi.com>

Cc: Manuel Fernando Polo Castillo <manuel.f.p.castillo@trakindo.co.id>; Gad Edison Sonbait <gad.sonbait@trakindo.co.id>; Gad Sonbait <gsonbait@fmi.com>; Johannes Liu
<jliu@fmi.com>; FX Kristiyanto <fkristiy@fmi.com>; Selvy Rompas <selvy.rompas@trakindo.co.id>; Rahim FMI <Rahim@fmi.com>; Devi Sumarhadi
<devi.sumarhadi@trakindo.co.id>; Eve Megarani <Eve.Megarani@trakindo.co.id>; Adam Aditama <adam.aditama@trakindo.co.id>; Fajar Nur Hendri Winarko
<fajar.winarko@trakindo.co.id>; Vicky Nanda Tama <vicky.tama@trakindo.co.id>; Aringga Malga Alfion <Aringga.M.Alfion@trakindo.co.id>; Agung Rizki Wahyunata
<Agung.R.Wahyunata@trakindo.co.id>; Wahyu Firmansyah <Wahyu.Firmansyah@trakindo.co.id>; Stevan Seroy <stevan.seroy@trakindo.co.id>; Henci Corneles Siahaya
<henci.siahaya@trakindo.co.id>; Stanlay William Afaar <Stanlay.Afaar@trakindo.co.id>; Rohmat Murtono <rohmat.murtono@trakindo.co.id>; Kusaeri
<kusaeri@trakindo.co.id>; Hartono Siagian <hartono.siagian@trakindo.co.id>; Febrina Vience <febrina.vience@trakindo.co.id>; Eveline Novianty
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